A
C
-
D
C
Specification
600-800 Watts
• Up to 900 W Peak Output Power

SEMI F47 compliant (high line only) at
100% rated power output
15-July-11
A
C
-
D
C
SMR600-800Models and Ratings
Output Power Output Voltage(7)
Output Current
Ripple & Noise(2)
Efficiency
Model Number
Maximum Peak(1) 115 VAC 230 VAC
600 W 12 V 50.00 A 75.00 A 120 mV 79% 83% SMR600PS12
600 W 24 V 25.00 A 37.50 A 240 mV 80% 85% SMR600PS24
600 W 48 V 12.50 A 18.75 A 480 mV 81% 86% SMR600PS48
750 W 12 V 62.50 A 75.00 A 120 mV 79% 83% SMR800PS12
800 W 24 V 33.33 A 37.50 A 240 mV 80% 85% SMR800PS24
800 W 48 V 16.67 A 18.75 A 480 mV 81% 86% SMR800PS48
Notes
V
O
-